APPETIZERS

Crab Meat Cheese Wonton (8)

Egg Roll (2)

Dumplings (8) steamed, pan fried, or deep fried
Egg Drop, Hot & Sour or Won Ton Soup

$6.50
$3.50
$8.95

(80z.)..$2.50 (160z.)...$3.75 (320z.)...$6.95

*Edamame of

Fan Tail Shrimp (6), Coconut Shrimp (6)
Vegetable Bean Curd Soup

Sesame Balls(6)

NOODLES (Not Served with Rice)

$4.55
$6.55
$8.95
$5.75

LO MEIN Soft noodles. /CHOW MEIN Crispy noodles.

Vegetable

Chicken, Pork, or Beef

Shrimp or Combination

CHOW FUN or *VERMICCELI NOODLES o
Vegetable

Chicken, Pork, or Beef

Shrimp or Combination

NOODLE SOUP

Vegetable, Pork, Chicken, or Beef

Shrimp or Combination

LANSHING SPECIALTY NOODLES

Spicy Seafood Noodle Soup & &«

Noodles with Black Bean Sauce &t & H
Wool Mein Noodle Soup & =

Wool Dong Noodle Soup % &

Noodles with Black Bean Sauce (dry) 2t &
Taiwan Style Beef noodle Soup 4T {4 A%

FRIED RICE

Brown Fried Rice for an additional $1.00
Vegetable
Chicken, Pork, or Beef
Shrimp or Combination (Pork, Chicken, Shrimp)

$11.75
$11.75
$13.15

$12.95
$12.95
$13.95

$12.95
$13.95

$13.95
$12.95

$13.95
$13.95
$13.75

$14.75

$11.45
$11.45
$13.15

ENTREES: Family-sized portions served all day with a
choice of either steamed or fried rice (Brown for an

additional $1.00)

We don’t cook with MSG ©!

wdenotes spicy dishes

weia = regular spicy level (maximum of Svewas)
NO SUBSTITUTIONS

*gf = denotes gluten free dishes with $3.00 surcharge
(by request)
VEGETABLES
Broccoli with Oyster Sauce
*Mixed Vegetables gf
Mao Po Bean Curd &
Mao Po Bean Curd with pork &
*Orange Bean Curd w of
*Sesame Bean Curd of
*Bean Curd with Seasonal Vegetables gf
Country Style Bean Curd &
*Kung Pao Bean Curd & of

PORK

*Pork with Potato of

*Pork with Seasonal Vegetables of
*Szechuan Pork w of

*Pork with Garlic Sauce w of
Hunan Pork &

Mu Shu Pork (includes 4 pancakes)
Sweet & Sour Pork (sliced)

Peking-style Sweet & Sour Pork & = & X| 11 7|

BEEF (Flank Steak)

*Beef with Broccoli of

Curry Beefw

Mongolian Beef (beef with green and yellow onions)
Mu Shu Beef (includes 4 pancakes)
*Kung Pao Beef w of

*Szechuan Beef w of

*Beef with Garlic Sauce w of
Hunan Beef

*Beef with Seasonal Vegetables of
*Beef with Snow Peas gf

Sesame Beef

Orange Beefw

Pepper Steak &

Peking-style Sweet & Sour Beef & = & 11 7|
Deep Fried Beef with Hot Spicy Sauce 7t 8 A& 11 7| &

$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$12.25
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95

$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$12.45
$13.50
$13.95

$13.25
$13.25
$13.25
$13.55
$13.25
$13.25
$13.25
$13.25
$13.25
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50

CHICKEN

*Sesame Chicken gf

*Sweet & Sour Chicken gf

*General Tao's Chicken w gf

Curry Chicken w

*Chicken with Broccoli gr

*Chicken with Stir-fried Mushrooms of
*Kung Pao Chicken w gf

*Chicken with Garlic Sauce w of
*Szechuan Chicken w gf

Hunan Chicken '«

Mu Shu Chicken (includes 4 pancakes)
*Orange Chicken w gf

*Lemon Chicken of

*Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables of
*Chicken with Snow Peas of

*Cashew Chicken gf

*Deep Fried Chicken with Hot & Spicy Sauce 7t & 7| & gf

SHRIMP and SEAFOOD

*Shrimp with Garlic Sauce w gf
*Shrimp with Seasonal Vegetables of
*Kung Pao Shrimp w of

*Shrimp with Broccoli gf

*Szechuan Shrimp w gf

Hunan Shrimp «

Curry Shrimp '«

*Shrimp with Lobster Sauce of
*Cashew Shrimp gf

Sweet & Sour Shrimp

Sesame Shrimp

Deep Fried Shrimp with Hot & Spicy Sauce w«
Scallops with Seasonal Vegetables
Scallops with Garlic Sauce &

Happy Family

EGG FU YOUNG

Vegetable, Pork, Chicken, Beef
Shrimp or Combination (Pork, Chicken, Shrimp)

$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$12.45
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$13.25
$13.25
$13.25

$15.65
$15.65
$15.65
$15.65
$15.65
$15.65
$15.65
$15.65
$16.25
$15.95
$16.95
$16.95
$19.25
$19.25
$17.45

$12.95
$14.75



Combination Specials

Both special options offer generous individual portions
that come with a choice of steamed or fried rice (brown
for an additional .70), and a choice of soup (egg drop.,
hot and sour, or wonton)

Lunch Special (price on left): all the above and
an eggroll

Served from 11:00am-2:00pm

Lanshing Café Special (price onright): all the
above, an eggroll, and 2 crab meat cheese

wontons
Served all day
NO SUBSTITUTIONS

LO MEIN Soft noodles

(Lanshing Special - not served with rice)

CHOW MEIN Crispy Noodles
Vegetable

Chicken, Pork, or Beef

Shrimp

PORK

Pork with Shredded Potato

Pork with Seasonal Vegetables
Szechuan Pork &

Shredded Pork with Garlic Sauce w«
Hunan Pork w

CHICKEN

Sesame Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken

General Tao's Chicken w

Curry Chicken w

Chicken with Broccoli

Chicken with Stir-fried Mushrooms
Kung Pao Chicken w

Chicken with Garlic Sauce «
Szechuan Chicken w

Hunan Chicken w

Orange Chicken w

Lemon Chicken

Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables

Lunch Lanshing

$9.50 $12.45
$9.50 $12.45
$12.70 $14.80

$9.50 $12.45

$9.50 $12.45

BEEF (Flank Steak)
Beef with Broccoli
Curry Beefw

Mongolian Beef
(Beef with green and yellow onions)

Kung Pao Beefw

Szechuan Beef &

Beef with Garlic Sauce
Hunan Beef «

Beef with Seasonal Vegetables

SHRIMP

Shrimp with Garlic Sauce w«
Shrimp with Seasonal Vegetables
Kung Pao Shrimp '«

Shrimp with Broccoli

Szechuan Shrimp '«

Hunan Shrimp «

Curry Shrimp '«

FRIED RICE
Vegetable

Chicken, Pork, or Beef

Shrimp

VEGETABLES

Broccoli with Oyster Sauce

Mixed Vegetables

Orange Bean Curd &

Sesame Bean Curd

Bean Curd with Seasonal Vegetables
Country Style Bean Curd '«

Lunch Lanshing

$10.75 $13.95

$12.65 $14.80

$9.50 $12.45
$9.50 $12.45

$12.70 $14.80

$9.50 $12.45

LANSHING
CAFE

A Family-Owned Chinese Eatery
9475 Briar Village Point #150
Colorado Springs, CO 80920

719.266.8351
www.lanshingcafe.weebly.com
Dine in or Take-out

All our dishes are delicious because they are freshly

prepared!

MONDAY, WEDNESDAY to SATURDAY
11TAM - 8:30 PM

TUESDAY CLOSED
SUNDAY 3:00PM - 8 PM



