APPETIZERS	
Crab Meat Cheese Wonton (8)	\$6.50
Egg Roll (2)	\$3.50
Dumplings (8) steamed, pan fried, or deep fried	\$8.95
Egg Drop, Hot & Sour or Won Ton Soup	0.5
(8oz.)\$2.50 (16oz.)\$3.75 (32oz.)\$6.9	
*Edamame <i>gf</i> Fan Tail Shrimp (6), Coconut Shrimp (6)	\$4.55 \$6.55
Vegetable Bean Curd Soup	\$8.95
Sesame Balls(6)	\$5.75
ocsame bans(e)	ψ0.7 0
NOODIES (Not Sorved with Bigs)	
NOODLES (Not Served with Rice) LO MEIN Soft noodles. /CHOW MEIN Crispy noo	odles
Vegetable	\$11.75
Chicken, Pork, or Beef	\$11.75
Shrimp or Combination	\$13.15
CHOW FUN or *VERMICCELI NOODLES gf	,
Vegetable	\$12.95
Chicken, Pork, or Beef	\$12.95
Shrimp or Combination	\$13.95
NOODLE SOUP	
Vegetable, Pork, Chicken, or Beef	\$12.95
Shrimp or Combination	\$13.95
LANSHING SPECIALTY NOODLES	
Spicy Seafood Noodle Soup 짬 뽕 🍆	\$13.95
Noodles with Black Bean Sauce 짜 장 면	\$12.95
Wool Mein Noodle Soup 울면	\$13.95
Wool Dong Noodle Soup 우 동	\$13.95
Noodles with Black Bean Sauce (dry) 간짜 장	\$13.75
Taiwan Style Beef noodle Soup 紅燒牛肉麵 🔪	\$14.75
FRIED RICE	
Brown Fried Rice for an additional \$1.00	
Vegetable	\$11.45

Chicken, Pork, or Beef

= regular spicy level (maximum of 5

Shrimp or Combination (Pork, Chicken, Shrimp)

NO SUBSTITUTIONS

ENTREES: Family-sized portions served all day with a choice of either steamed or fried rice (**Brown for an additional \$1.00**)

*gf = denotes gluten free dishes with \$3.00 surcharge (by request)

VEGETABLES

Broccoli with Oyster Sauce

Called to the section of the
\$11.95
\$11.95
\$12.25
\$11.95
\$11.95
\$11.95
\$11.95
\$11.95
\$11.95
\$11.95

BEEF (Flank Steak)

\$11.45

\$13.15

*Szechuan Pork 📞 af

Hunan Pork 👟

*Pork with Garlic Sauce 🖢 gf

Mu Shu Pork (includes 4 pancakes)

Peking-style Sweet & Sour Pork 탕 수 돼 지 고 기

Sweet & Sour Pork (sliced)

*Beef with Broccoli <i>gf</i>	\$13.25
Curry Beef 📞	\$13.25
Mongolian Beef (beef with green and yellow onions)	\$13.25
Mu Shu Beef (includes 4 pancakes)	\$13.55
*Kung Pao Beef 🍆 gf	\$13.25
*Szechuan Beef v gf	\$13.25
*Beef with Garlic Sauce ≥ gf	\$13.25
Hunan Beef 🍆	\$13.25
*Beef with Seasonal Vegetables <i>gf</i>	\$13.25
*Beef with Snow Peas gf	\$13.95
Sesame Beef	\$13.95
Orange Beef 📞	\$13.95
Pepper Steak 🍆	\$14.50
Peking-style Sweet & Sour Beef 탕 수 소 고 기	\$14.50
Deep Fried Beef with Hot Spicy Sauce 깐 풍 소 고 기 🍆	\$14.50

CHICKEN

\$11.95

\$11.95

\$11.95

\$11.95

\$12.45

\$13.50 \$13.95

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
*Sesame Chicken gf	\$11.95
*Sweet & Sour Chicken gf	\$11.95
*General Tao's Chicken 📞 gf	\$11.95
Curry Chicken 📞	\$11.95
*Chicken with Broccoli gf	\$11.95
*Chicken with Stir-fried Mushrooms gf	\$11.95
*Kung Pao Chicken b gf	\$11.95
*Chicken with Garlic Sauce b gf	\$11.95
*Szechuan Chicken > gf	\$11.95
Hunan Chicken 📞	\$11.95
Mu Shu Chicken (includes 4 pancakes)	\$12.45
*Orange Chicken • gf	\$11.95
*Lemon Chicken gf	\$11.95
*Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables gf	\$11.95
*Chicken with Snow Peas gf	\$13.25
*Cashew Chicken gf	\$13.25
*Deep Fried Chicken with Hot & Spicy Sauce 깐 풍 기 🍆 gf	\$13.25
*Shrimp with Garlic Sauce of *Shrimp with Seasonal Vegetables gf *Kung Pao Shrimp of *Shrimp with Broccoli gf *Szechuan Shrimp of Hunan Shrimp of Curry Shrimp *Shrimp with Lobster Sauce gf *Cashew Shrimp gf Sweet & Sour Shrimp Sesame Shrimp Deep Fried Shrimp with Hot & Spicy Sauce of Scallops with Seasonal Vegetables Scallops with Garlic Sauce of Happy Family	\$15.65 \$15.65 \$15.65 \$15.65 \$15.65 \$15.65 \$15.65 \$16.25 \$16.95 \$16.95 \$19.25 \$17.45
EGG FU YOUNG	

\$12.95

\$14.75

Vegetable, Pork, Chicken, Beef

Shrimp or Combination (Pork, Chicken, Shrimp)

Combination Specials

Both special options offer generous individual portions that come with a choice of steamed or fried rice (**brown for an additional .70**), and a choice of soup (egg drop, hot and sour, or wonton)

• <u>Lunch Special</u> (price on left): all the above and an eggroll

Served from 11:00am-2:00pm

 <u>Lanshing Café Special</u> (price on right): all the above, an eggroll, and 2 crab meat cheese wontons

Served all day

NO SUBSTITUTIONS

CHICKEN

LO MEIN Soft noodles (Lanshing Special - not served with rice) CHOW MEIN Crispy Noodles	Lunch I	Lanshing
Vegetable	\$9.50	\$12.45
Chicken, Pork, or Beef	\$9.50	
Shrimp	\$12.70	\$14.80
PORK Pork with Shredded Potato Pork with Seasonal Vegetables Szechuan Pork Shredded Pork with Garlic Sauce Hunan Pork	\$9.50	\$12.45

\$9.50

\$12.45

Sesame Chicken
Sweet & Sour Chicken
General Tao's Chicken
Curry Chicken
Chicken with Broccoli
Chicken with Stir-fried Mushrooms
Kung Pao Chicken
Chicken with Garlic Sauce
Szechuan Chicken
Hunan Chicken
Orange Chicken
Lemon Chicken
Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables

BEEF (Flank Steak)

Beef with Broccoli
Curry Beef
Mongolian Beef
(Beef with green and yellow onions)
Kung Pao Beef
Szechuan Beef
Beef with Garlic Sauce
Hunan Beef
Beef with Seasonal Vegetables

SHRIMP

Shrimp with Garlic Sauce Shrimp with Seasonal Vegetables
Kung Pao Shrimp
Shrimp with Broccoli
Szechuan Shrimp
Hunan Shrimp
Curry Shrimp

FRIED RICE Vegetable

 Chicken, Pork, or Beef
 \$9.50
 \$12.45

 Shrimp
 \$12.70
 \$14.80

Lunch

Lanshina

\$10.75 \$13.95

\$12.65 \$14.80

\$9.50

\$9.50

\$12.45

\$12.45

VEGETABLES

Broccoli with Oyster Sauce
Mixed Vegetables
Orange Bean Curd
Sesame Bean Curd
Bean Curd with Seasonal Vegetables
Country Style Bean Curd

LANSHING CAFE



A Family-Owned Chinese Eatery

9475 Briar Village Point #150 Colorado Springs, CO 80920 719.266.8351

www.lanshingcafe.weebly.com

Dine in or Take-out

All our dishes are delicious because they are freshly prepared!

MONDAY, WEDNESDAY to SATURDAY

11AM - 8:30 PM

TUESDAY CLOSED
SUNDAY 3:00PM - 8 PM